
Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 21 / KSD OF 2024-2025 BY AE, KSD, P.H.E. DTE.

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District BANKURA Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Khatra Sub- Division

Tender

Reference

NOTICE INVITING

TENDER NO. 21 /

KSD OF 2024-2025

BY AE, KSD, P.H.E.

DTE.

Estimate

Put to

Tender

90432.00 Memo No 84/KSD Memo Date 18-02-2025

e Tender Id Description

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water supply scheme within

Taldangra Block under Jal Jeevan Mission Programme under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura

Division, P.H.E. Dte. Name of Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Saharghati Village

(SM/11079), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Asnasol Village (SM/11045), (3) Mini Piped

Water Supply Scheme for Jas

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 18-02-2025 02:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 03-03-2025 03:30 PM

Last Date of Application 27-02-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 27-02-2025 04:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 03-03-2025 03:30 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 03-03-2025 04:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Khatra Block under Jal Jeevan Mission Programme

under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte. Name of



1

Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Bhalaidiha Village

(SM/10948), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Katar Village

(SM/10950), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Khakrakanali Village

(SM/10951), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Bandarkonda Village

(SM/10949) and (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Bansnala Village

(SM/10957)"

75360.00 10 (Ten) Days 1890.00

2

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Khatra & Hirbandh Block under Jal Jeevan Mission

Programme under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Name of Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Simchaka

Village (SM/10952), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Parashidanga

Village (SM/10953), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Bankati Village

(SM/10955), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Damodarpur Village

(SM/10956) and (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Shyampur Village

(SM/10856)"

75360.00 10 (Ten) Days 1890.00

3

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Ranibandh Block under Jal Jeevan Mission

Programme under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Name of Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Barapacha

Village (SM/11115), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Ledapakur

Village (SM/11116), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Sutan Village

(SM/11120), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Burisal Village

(SM/11117), (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Goalmuri Village

(SM/11118) and (6) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Kawatanga Village

(SM/11109)"

90432.00 10 (Ten) Days 2270.00

4

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Ranibandh Block under Jal Jeevan Mission

Programme under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Name of Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Dhanjhar Village

(SM/11112), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Birbandh Village

(SM/11111), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Murkum Choto Tung

Village (SM/11113), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Phuljhor Village

(SM/11027), (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Banpukuria Village

(SM/11029) and (6) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Gholkuri Village

(SM/11031)"

90432.00 10 (Ten) Days 2270.00

5

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Ranibandh Block under Jal Jeevan Mission

Programme under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Name of Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Barunia Village

(SM/11030), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Kusum Khundi Village

(SM/11114), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Pareshnath Village

60288.00 10 (Ten) Days 1510.00



(SM/11032) and (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Javi Village

(SM/11121)"

6

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Raipur Block under Jal Jeevan Mission Programme

under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte. Name of

Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Barakharanga Village

(SM/11009), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Khejurbedia Village

(SM/11016), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Khalpara Village

(SM/11015), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Lachhipur Village

(SM/11017) and (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Bera Village

(SM/13266)"

75360.00 10 (Ten) Days 1890.00

7

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Raipur Block under Jal Jeevan Mission Programme

under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte. Name of

Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Karamara Village

(SM/11014), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Chaturikalapathar

Village (SM/13268), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Chaturi Village

(SM/11010), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Manhara Village

(SM/11019) and (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Turubandh Village

(SM/13272)"

75360.00 10 (Ten) Days 1890.00

8

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Raipur Block under Jal Jeevan Mission Programme

under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte. Name of

Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Kalapathar Village

(SM/11013), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Kalyansera Village

(SM/13269), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Kalasol Village

(SM/11022), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Kuchaipal Village

(SM/11023) and (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Rautkhana Village

(SM/13271)"

75360.00 10 (Ten) Days 1890.00

9

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Raipur Block under Jal Jeevan Mission Programme

under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte. Name of

Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Jagannathpur Village

(SM/11020), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Jarka Village

(SM/11021), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Bhadli Village

(SM/11024) and (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Dangarsai Village

(SM/11025)"

60288.00 10 (Ten) Days 1510.00

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Taldangra Block under Jal Jeevan Mission

Programme under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.



10

Name of Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Jemua Village

(SM/11081), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Mahishakanali Village

(SM/11083), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Sushunia Village

(SM/11034), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Tilabai Village

(SM/11035), (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Ghagar Village

(SM/11050) and (6) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Nabagram Village

(SM/11052)"

90432.00 10 (Ten) Days 2270.00

11

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Taldangra Block under Jal Jeevan Mission

Programme under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Name of Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Goalkpur Village

(SM/11040), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Bhedua Village

(SM/11041), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Nachna Village

(SM/11043), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Taltala Village

(SM/11044), (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Baharagarya Village

(SM/11075) and (6) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Jiakanali Village

(SM/11078)"

90432.00 10 (Ten) Days 2270.00

12

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Taldangra Block under Jal Jeevan Mission

Programme under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Name of Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Saharghati

Village (SM/11079), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Asnasol Village

(SM/11045), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Jashodanandapur

Village (SM/11047), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Machla Village

(SM/11048), (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Balarampur Village

(SM/11053) and (6) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Bhandia Village

(SM/11054)"

90432.00 10 (Ten) Days 2270.00

13

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Taldangra Block under Jal Jeevan Mission

Programme under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Name of Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Painada

Modarpur Village (SM/11036), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for

Resiagara Village (SM/11037), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for

Shyamsundarpur Village (SM/11038), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme

for Dunduria Village (SM/11199), (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for

Domakonda Village (SM/11203) and (6) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme

for Chenchurya Village (SM/11046)"

90432.00 10 (Ten) Days 2270.00

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Sarenga Block under Jal Jeevan Mission Programme

under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte. Name of



14 Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Balguma Village

(SM/11129), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Dhepua Village

(SM/11130) and (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Raghunathpur

Village (SM/11132)"

45216.00 10 (Ten) Days 1130.00

15

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Simlapal Block under Jal Jeevan Mission Programme

under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte. Name of

Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Nama Dudhiadoba Village

(SM/11063), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Bamunpathri Village

(SM/11070), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Barisol Village

(SM/11062), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Bhaduldoba Village

(SM/11065) and (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Dudhiadoba Village

(SM/11072)"

75360.00 10 (Ten) Days 1890.00

16

"Installation of scheme information board for different mini piped water

supply scheme within Simlapal Block under Jal Jeevan Mission Programme

under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte. Name of

Scheme:- (1) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Kasachora Village

(SM/11066), (2) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Krishnabati Village

(SM/11060), (3) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Memouli Village

(SM/11061), (4) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Bagnada Village

(SM/11059) and (5) Mini Piped Water Supply Scheme for Suknabaid Village

(SM/11068)"

75360.00 10 (Ten) Days 1890.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Schedule- 14.pdf

2 Schedule- 05.pdf

3 Schedule- 13.pdf

4 Schedule- 11.pdf

5 Schedule- 02.pdf

6 Schedule- 04.pdf

7 Schedule- 09.pdf

8 Tender Notice with Annexure_NIT-21.pdf

9 Schedule- 08.pdf

10 Schedule- 12.pdf

11 Schedule- 10.pdf

12 Schedule- 06.pdf

13 Schedule- 01.pdf



14 Schedule- 03.pdf

15 Schedule- 07.pdf

16 WBF_2911_28 Pages.pdf

17 Schedule- 15.pdf

18 Schedule- 16.pdf


	Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 21 / KSD OF 2024-2025 BY AE, KSD, P.H.E. DTE.
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


